STEEL BUTT WELD ADAPTORS URT

URT STEEL BUTT WELD ADAPTORS

Name

3"URT MALE BUTT/WELD STEEL SELF COLOUR

3"URT FEMALE BUTT/WELD STEEL SELF COLOUR

4"URT MALE BUTT/WELD STEEL SELF COLOUR

4"URT FEMALE BUTT/WELD STEEL SELF COLOUR

Product No.

53501

53503

53502

53504

Price

£34.58

£31.44

£48.14

£51.52
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