

## STEEL BUTT WELD ADAPTORS URT



## **URT STEEL BUTT WELD ADAPTORS**

Name	Product No.	Price
3"URT MALE BUTT/WELD STEEL SELF COLOUR	53501	£34.58
3"URT FEMALE BUTT/WELD STEEL SELF COLOUR	53503	£31.44
4"URT MALE BUTT/WELD STEEL SELF COLOUR	53502	£48.14
4"URT FEMALE BUTT/WELD STEEL SELF COLOUR	53504	£51.52